Bus

Bus 9631

Direction
Murnau Weindorfer Str. — Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof

17 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau Weindorfer Str.

Murnau Sollerstr.

Murnau

Seehausen Sonne

Seehausen Schule

Rieden (Staffelsee) Schloss

Uffing Anwesen Brendl

Uffing Rathaus

Uffing Schule

Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof

Uffing Rathaus

Grub

Vollenbach

Schoffau

Luketsried

Kirnberg

Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof

Go to website

Route schedule
Murnau Weindorfer Str. — Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof

Monday 13:13
Tuesday 13:13
Wednesday 13:13
Thursday 13:13
Friday 13:13
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Murnau Weindorfer Str.
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min
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Direction
Murnau — Untersdéchering

9 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau

Murnau Kemmelpark Abzw.

Leibersberg Sid

Leibersberg

Hofheim

Waltersberg

Spatzenhausen B 2

Obersochering

Untersdchering

Route schedule
Murnau — Untersdchering

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 16 min

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15

13:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction

Untereglfing — Murnau

5 stops

Open route schedule

Untereglfing

Spatzenhausen B 2

Waltersberg B 2

Murnau Kemmelpark Abzw.

Murnau

Route schedule
Untereglfing — Murnau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Untereglfing
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

11:44

11:44

11:44

11:44

11:44


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction
Murnau — Untereglfing

13 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau

Murnau Weindorfer Str.

Murnau Sollerstr.

Murnau Kemmelpark Abzw.

Hofheim

Waltersberg

Spatzenhausen B 2

Obersochering

Untersdchering

Tauting

Obereglfing

Untereglfing, Kreuzung

Untereglfing

Route schedule
Murnau — Untereglfing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15

11:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction

Murnau — Huglfing

23 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau

Murnau Seehauser Stralle

Murnau Weindorfer Str.

Murnau Weindorf

Froschhausen

Riegsee Am Birnberg

Riegsee Gemeinde

Aidling

Aidling Aussiedlerhof

Leibersberg Sid

Leibersberg

Hofheim

Waltersberg

Spatzenhausen B 2

Obersdchering

Untersdchering

Obereglfing

Tauting

Huglfing, Gewerbegebiet

Huglfing, Weidenstr.

Huglfing, Gemeinde

Huglfing, Hirschgarten

Huglfing

Route schedule
Murnau — Huglfing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00

14:00


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction
Murnau — Untereglfing

22 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau

Murnau Weindorfer Str.

Murnau Weindorf

Froschhausen

Riegsee Am Birnberg

Riegsee Gemeinde

Aidling

Aidling Aussiedlerhof

Leibersberg Sid

Leibersberg

Hofheim

Waltersberg

Spatzenhausen B 2

Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof

Uffing Schule

Uffing Rathaus

Obersdchering

Untersdchering

Tauting

Obereglfing

Untereglfing, Kreuzung

Untereglfing

Route schedule
Murnau — Untereglfing

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau
Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

16:30-17:05

16:30-17:05

16:30-17:05

16:30-17:05

16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction

Murnau — Uffing Rathaus

12 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau

Seehausen Sonne

Seehausen Schule

Rieden (Staffelsee) Schloss

Uffing Anwesen Brend|

Uffing Rathaus

Uffing Schule

Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof

Untereglfing

Untereglfing, Kreuzung

Obereglfing

Uffing Rathaus

Route schedule
Murnau — Uffing Rathaus

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33

12:33


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction Route schedule

Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof — Murnau Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof — Murnau
20 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof
Wednesday
Kirnberg
Thursday
Schoéffau
Friday
Filsbauer Abzw.
Schachmoos Saturday
Buch Abzw. (Gde. Uffing) Sunday
Véllenbach
Route info
Grub Direction: Kirnberg Aussiedlerhof
Stops: 20

Uffing Rathaus

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min
Uffing Schule
Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof
Uffing Rathaus
Uffing Anwesen Brend|
Rieden (Staffelsee) Schloss
Rieden (Staffelsee) Ort
Seehausen Schule
Seehausen Sonne
Murnau Weindorfer Str.

Murnau Sollerstr.

Murnau

07:07-17:07

07:07-17:07

07:07-17:07

07:07-17:07

07:07-17:07


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction
Murnau Postamt — Waltersberg B 2

18 stops

Open route schedule

Murnau Postamt

Murnau Weindorfer Str.

Murnau Sollerstr.

Murnau

Seehausen Sonne

Seehausen Schule

Rieden (Staffelsee) Schloss

Uffing Anwesen Brend|

Uffing Rathaus

Uffing Schule

Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof

Untereglfing

Untereglfing, Kreuzung

Tauting, Abzw.

Huglfing, Gewerbegebiet

Huglfing, Weidenstr.

Spatzenhausen B 2

Waltersberg B 2

Route schedule
Murnau Postamt — Waltersberg B 2

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Murnau Postamt
Stops: 18

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min

07:50-13:10

07:50-13:10

07:50-13:10

07:50-13:10

07:50-13:10


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-9631-2343083275-1596670941

Direction
Untereglfing — Murnau

12 stops

Open route schedule

Untereglfing

Untereglfing, Kreuzung

Obereglfing

Tauting

Untersdchering

Obersodchering

Spatzenhausen B 2

Waltersberg B 2

Waltersberg

Hofheim

Murnau Kemmelpark Abzw.

Murnau

Route schedule
Untereglfing — Murnau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Untereglfing
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

06:00-13:31

06:00-13:31

06:00-13:31

06:00-13:31

06:00-13:31
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Direction Route schedule

Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof — Murnau Postamt Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof — Murnau Postamt
9 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof
Wednesday
Uffing Schule
Thursday
Uffing Rathaus
Friday
Uffing Anwesen Brend|
Rieden (Staffelsee) Schloss Saturday
Seehausen Schule Sunday
Seehausen Sonne )
Route info
Murnau Direction: Uffing, Abzw. Bahnhof
Stops: 9

Murnau Postamt
Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

08:02

9631 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Weilheim
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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